
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK, SA : 10 - 11 March 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

BUCKETS

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 08:46:06

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 33.0C Starters: 10

Track: Dry Printed at: 8:53

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Gr Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 100 Brendan D'ARCY Honda H100 100 1:40.288  2 of  3

  2 8 Andrew ENGLISH Honda H100 100 1:43.462  3 of  3 3.174 3.174

  3 7 Alan NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers Sketa H100 100 1:47.726  3 of  3 4.264 7.438

  4 10 Scott ELLIS Honda SL 150 1:47.923  2 of  2 .197 7.635

  5 17 David ELLIS Honda CB 150 1:49.196  3 of  3 1.273 8.908

  6 77 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers Sketa H100 100 1:49.381  2 of  3 .185 9.093

  7 55 Duncan ROGERS / Ashburton Service Centre Honda China 150 1:53.683  2 of  2 4.302 13.395

  8 181 Melissa FOOT / Abacus Affordable Plumbing Ducarti Patricia 150 1:53.888  2 of  2 .205 13.600

  9 69 Justin FOOT / Abacus Affordable Plumbing Honda Hyacinth 125 2:02.760  1 of  1 8.872 22.472

 10 88 Renee FRENCH Suzuki GSXR 125 2:03.327  2 of  2 .567 23.039

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 08:46:06

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 33.0C Starters: 10

Track: Dry Printed at: 8:53

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

7 Alan NICOLSON 1:55.414 1:52.531 1:47.726

8 Andrew ENGLISH 1:50.498 1:45.885 1:43.462

10 Scott ELLIS 1:54.485 1:47.923

17 David ELLIS 1:56.436 1:49.929 1:49.196

55 Duncan ROGERS 2:03.624 1:53.683

69 Justin FOOT 2:02.760

77 Adam NICOLSON 1:50.961 1:49.381 1:52.735

88 Renee FRENCH 2:06.832 2:03.327

100 Brendan D'ARCY 1:46.914 1:40.288 1:42.092

181 Melissa FOOT 1:57.308 1:53.888

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 11/03/18 Started at: 08:46:06

Event: W03 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Fine - 33.0C Starters: 10

Track: Dry Printed at: 8:53

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:57.328 77 Adam NICOLSON Sketa H100 100 1:50.961 1

1:57.549 8 Andrew ENGLISH Honda H100 100 1:50.498 1

2:04.556 100 Brendan D'ARCY Honda H100 100 1:46.914 1

3:43.434 8 Andrew ENGLISH Honda H100 100 1:45.885 2

3:44.844 100 Brendan D'ARCY Honda H100 100 1:40.288 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


